Features
•	 Extends the reach of Sony's High
Definition Digital Triax Camera
Chains
             - HXC100
             - HSC300
•	 Complete camera control
•	 Reach to 40 kilometers with no

Temperature Range, operating.....................................................-40 C to +55 C
Humidity Range...........................................................0 to 95% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Typical Models
Model Number		  Model Description
CBR2-S1-CA-MS-1-S2-F	 Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), Camera End, single Mussel Shell enc., fiber: 2 ST connectors, Fischer triax con.
CBR2-S1-BS-MS-1-S2-F	 Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), CCU end, single Mussel Shell enc., fiber: 2 ST connectors, Fischer triax con.
CBR2-S1-BS-RM-1-S2-F	 Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), CCU end, single 1 RU rack mount enc., fiber: 2 ST connectors, Fischer triax con.
CBR2-S1-BS-RM-2-S2-F	 Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), CCU end, dual CCU 1 RU rack mount enc., fiber: 2 ST connectors, Fischer triax con.
CCU transceiver in dual rack-mount enclosure
Configuration Table
(change "-F" to "-K" for Kings triax connectors)